2024-2025

Widelle bl Gosdifboldl Qeblrodile

DATE LOCATION, OPONENT & TIME DEPART
Tues 11/19/24 | HOME vs Lake @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) PE Hour
Wed 11/20/24 | HOME vs Kirkwood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:45
Fri 12/06/24 Q%A(\I(Bo@ysc)apay (Rec Center) @ 3:30 (Girls) 545
Tue 12/10/24 | HOME vs Reeds Creek @ 4pm (Girls) 5pm (Boys) | PE Hour
Wed 12/11/24 | HOME vs Walden @ 3:30 (Boys ONLY) 2:45
Tue 12/17/24 | AWAY @ Lassen View @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) | PE Hour
Thur 12/19/24 | AWAY @ Kirkwood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:30
Thur 01/09/25| HOME vs Lassen View @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) | 2:30
Fri 01/10/25 AWAY @ Nord @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:30
Tue 01/14/25 | HOME vs Elk Creek @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) PE Hour
Wed 01/15/25 | HOME vs Walden @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:45
o355 | LOS MOLINOS BOYS TOURNAMENT g;'t(‘?é:‘r’
Wed- Sat

01/22-25/25

LASSEN VIEW BOYS & GIRLS TOURNAMENT

After School
Hours

Tue 01/28/25

HOME vs Maywood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys)

PE Hour

Thur 01/30/25

HOME vs Chico Oaks @ 4pm (Girls) 5:15 (Boys)

PE Hour

Tue 02/04/25 | AWAY @ Maywood-@- 3:30(Girls) 4:30 (Boys)
g 7 S0 )

Fri 02/07/25

HOME vs Nord @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys)

PE Hour

Wed 02/12/25

AWAY @ Chico Oaks @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys)

PE Hour

Fri 02/14/25

HOME vs Capay @ 3pm (Girls) 4pm (Boys)

2:30

*Updated/ Current as of February 10, 2025



